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•	 Strain relief for cable or fibre optics
•	 Base plate made of metal
•	 360° cable entry possible
•	 Field for labelling
•	 ergonomic design
•	 Colour: white

Features & Benefits

Technical Drawing
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1 Adapter Type 5 Connector Quantity Outlet
15 = LC Duplex Blue Flanged 1 = 1
16 = LC Duplex Green Flanged 2 = 2
35 = SC Simplex Blue Flanged 3 = 3

36 = SC Simplex Green Flanged 4 = 4

53 = LC Duplex Blue Internal Shutter Flanged

54 = LC Duplex Green Internal Shutter Flanged 6 Connector Pulling End

57 = SC Simplex Blue Internal Shutter Flanged 00 = No connector

58 = SC Simplex Green Internal Shutter Flanged 11 = LC/UPC Simplex

12 = LC/APC Simplex

2 Adapter Quantity 31 = SC/UPC Simplex

1 = 1 32 = SC/APC Simplex

2 = 2 82 = SC UPC Balistix (1F Only)

83 = SC APC Balistix (1F Only)

3 Cable Type 84 = LC UPC Blow-In Connector

52 = 2F Indoor G657.A1 85 = LC APC Blow-In Connector

53 = 4F Indoor G657.A1 86 = SC UPC Blow-In Connector

54 = Miniflex® 2F 2mm G657.A1 87 = SC APC Blow-In Connector

55 = Miniflex 4F 2mm G657.A1 88 = LC UPC Balistix (1F Only)

56 = Miniflex 2F 3mm G657.A1 89 = LC APC Balistix (1F Only)

57 = Miniflex 4F 3mm G657.A1

66 = 2F  Indoor cable G657.A2 7 Connector Quantity Pulling End

67 = 4F  Indoor cable G657.A2 See Connector Quantity Outlet (5.)

68 = Miniflex 2F 2mm G657.A2

69 = Miniflex 4F 2mm G657.A2 8 Pull-in Loop

70 = Miniflex 2F 3mm G657.A2 1 = Yes

71 = Miniflex 4F 3mm G657.A2 2 = No

4 Connector Outlet 9 Product Length

11 = LC/UPC Simplex 05 = 5 Meters

12 = LC/APC Simplex 10 = 10 Meters

31 = SC/UPC Simplex 50 = 50 Meters

32 = SC/APC Simplex

Ordering Information
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